

PLUMBING DEPARTMENT MATERIALS

	Item	Quantity	Price	Total
1.	G.I pipes 1/2"	5 pcs	1200	6000
2.	PPR pipes 1/2" PN20	10 pcs	220	2200
3.	P.V.C pipes	5 pcs	270	1350
4.	Valve socket 1/2"	2030 pcs	17	340
5.	PPR plain reducing socket 25X20MM	10 pcs	8	80
6.	PPR union 20MM	20 pcs	15	300
7.	PPR male adaptor 20X1/2" (Male socket)	13 pcs	30	390
8.	PPR plain elbow-20MM	30 pcs	7	210
9.	Trowel	3 pcs	95	285
10.	Bench vice	1 pc	14300	14300
11.	Hacksaw	3 pcs	100	300
12.	Tape measure 7m	3 pcs	155	465
13.	Pipe wrench 14"	4 pcs	680	2720
14.	Die stock	1 pc	7500	7500
15.	PPR welding machine	1 pc	1700	1700
16.	Hot water cylinder	1 pc	16000	16000
17.	Wash hand basin	1 pc	1100	1100
18.	Orient Toilet seat (Full set)	1 pc	9700	9700
19.	Mason hammer	3 pcs	350	1050
20.	Spirit level (Inco)	3 pcs	100	300
21.	Plumb bob	2 pcs	280	560
22.	Concrete chisel	2 pcs	550	1100
TOTAL				

67 950

Prepared by:

Anthony Baya

Instructor Plumbing Department



THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF KILIFI
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND ICT
SOKONI VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE
P.O.BOX 575 – 80108 KILIFI
EMAIL: sokoni.vtc2022@gmail.com
CONTACTS: 0724658180



ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT MATERIALS

	Item	Quantity	Price	Total
1.	1.5mm2 PVC insulated single core cable:		2800	5600
	Red- 2 rolls	6 rolls	2800	5600
	Black- 2 rolls		2800	5600
	Yellow/Green- 2 rolls			
2.	2.5mm2 PVC insulated single core cable:	2	4800	9600
	Red- 1 roll	2 6 rolls	4800	9600
	Black- 1 roll	2	4800	9600
	Yellow/Green- 1roll			
3.	1.5mm2 twin with earth- 1 roll	1 roll	9000	9000
4.	2.5mm2 twin with earth- 2 rolls	2 roll	14900	29800
5.	Double pole	3 pcs	610	1830
6.	S.P.N (K.M.B.G)	2 pcs	—	—
7.	Double cutout	2 pcs	2250	4500
8.	Twin socket outlet	5 pcs	350	1750
9.	13A socket outlet	12 pcs	—	—
10.	Two way two gang	12 pcs	190	2280
11.	Two way one gang	12 pcs	120	1440
12.	One way one gang	8 12 pcs	150	1200
13.	Conduit pipes 20mm heavy	40 pcs	85	3400
14.	PVC saddles	6 boxes	—	—
15.	Insulation tape:		95	475
	Red- 5	15 pcs	95	475
	Black- 5		95	475
	Yellow/Green- 5		95	475
16.	Woodscrews 3/4X7 inches	3 boxes	220	220
17.	Intermediate switches	6 pcs	—	—
18.	Cable clips:			
	8mm2	2 boxes	135	135
	12mm2			
19.	Circuit breakers (carl & gilberts)	6 pcs	300	1800

TOTAL

104380



THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF KILIFI
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND ICT
SOKONI VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE
P.O.BOX 575 – 80108 KILIFI
EMAIL: sokoni.vtc2022@gmail.com
CONTACTS: 0724658180



MASONRY DEPARTMENT MATERIALS

	Item	Quantity	Price	Total
1.	Trowel	5 pcs	95	475
2.	Plumb bob	45 pcs	280	1120
3.	Steel float	5 pcs	220	1100
4.	Wooden float	5 pcs	400	2000
5.	Steel straight edge	2 pcs	900	1800
6.	Wooden straight edge	2 pcs	375	750
7.	Internal corner tool	5 pcs	200	1000
8.	External corner tool	5 pcs	200	1000
9.	Mason's square	5 pcs	240	1200
10.	Tape measure 7m	5 pcs	155	775
11.	Wheel barrow	1 pc	3750	3750
12.	Building line(kamba line)	5 pcs	50	250
13.	Mason's hammer	4 pcs	350	1400
14.	Claw hammer	3 pcs	190	570
15.	Chisel	24 pcs	500	1000
16.	Flat chisel	24 pcs	450	900
17.	Spirit level	4 pcs	100	400
18.	Sledge hammer	2 pcs	1400	2800
19.	Spade	4 pcs	330	1320
20.	Karai	2 pcs	295	590
21.	Coral blocks	800 pcs		36200
22.	Kakanjuni Sand 13t	1		8900
23.	Coarse aggregates(kokoto) 13t	1		18080
	TOTAL			

Prepared by:

87 380

Caleb Mtunji

Instructor Masonry Department